

Middlesex Water Company CEO Dennis Doll to Deliver Keynote Presentation at AEANJ Utility Management Conference

March 4, 2015

ISELIN, N.J., March 4, 2015 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Dennis W. Doll, Chairman, President and CEO of Middlesex Water Company (Nasdaq:MSEX), will be delivering the keynote presentation at the Association of Environmental Authorities of New Jersey (AEA) Utility Management Conference on March 10, 2015 to be held at the Golden Nugget in Atlantic City, NJ.

Mr. Doll's presentation, **Public Private Partnerships: Perspectives from a "Wicked Profiteer,"** will provide a candid, big-picture look at public-private partnerships, their pluses and their minuses, offering attendees a rare opportunity for direct honest dialogue about both private and public service delivery options.

Doll has served as President & CEO of Middlesex Water Company, an investor-owned water and wastewater utility since 2006, and Chairman of the Company's Board since 2010. He has more than 30 years of experience in both regulated and non-regulated water utility management as well as a diverse financial management background related to contract operations and capital management. Doll is a member of the Board of Trustees of the Water Research Foundation, Immediate Past President of the Board of Directors of the National Association of Water Companies, a member of the Advisory Committee of the New Jersey Climate Adaptation Alliance and a Director and past Chairman of the New Jersey Utilities Association.

The Association of Environmental Authorities of New Jersey is an association of public water, wastewater, solid waste and recycling service providers in New Jersey, primarily utilities authorities, and also including municipal utilities departments and vendors in the public utility sector. Its focus is on utility management, long-range planning, leadership and public policy. Additional topics to be addressed at the Conference include ideas for managing distressed water systems, rate modeling for long-term planning, helping ratepayers understand infrastructure funding needs, emergency planning and cyber security. To register for the conference, visit www.aeani.org or call 609-584-1877

About Middlesex Water Company

Middlesex Water Company is a 118-year old investor-owned water utility serving customers in central and southern New Jersey, Delaware and Pennsylvania. For additional information regarding Middlesex Water Company, visit the Company's Web site at www.middlesexwater.com or call (732) 634-1500.

CONTACT: Bernadette Sohler, Vice President - Corporate Affairs

Middlesex Water Company

(732) 638-7549

www.middlesexwater.com

Middlesex Water Company Logo

Source: Middlesex Water Company